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Continental WORLD
Tour ATHLETICS.

WORLD ATHLETICS CONTINENTAL TOUR - BRONZE
MEETING RESULTS

Anhalt 2020

Paul Greifzu Stadion, Dessau (GER)

8 SEP 2020

Men's 100m

Final 1, Wind: +0.4

1. Yupun Abeykoon MUDIYANSELAGE 31 DEC 1994 SRI 10.16
2. Deniz ALMAS 17 JUL 1997 GER 10.18
3. Michael POHL 18 NOV 1989 GER 10.41
4.  Aleksandar ASKOVIC 23 OCT 1997 GER 10.50
5. Robby WELSCH 1999 GER 10.52

Final 2, Wind: +0.5

1.  Philipp TRUTENAT 06 DEC 1997 GER 10.43
2.  Daniel HOFFMANN 06 MAR 1995 GER 10.61
3. Maksim HRABARENKA 28 MAR 1998 BLR 10.91
4. Leon LOHSE 2003 GER 11.20
5. Marko PALM PHILO 2003 GER 11.48

Heat 1, Wind: +0.3

1. Deniz ALMAS 17 JUL 1997 GER 10.24
2. Michael POHL 18 NOV 1989 GER 10.44
3. Robby WELSCH 1999 GER 10.55
4. Daniel HOFFMANN 06 MAR 1995 GER 10.59
5. Maksim HRABARENKA 28 MAR 1998 BLR 10.83
6. Leon LOHSE 2003 GER 11.25

Heat 2, Wind: +1.6

1.  Yupun Abeykoon MUDIYANSELAGE 31 DEC 1994 SRI 10.23
2. Silvan WICKI 13 FEB 1995 Sul 10.49
3.  Aleksandar ASKOVIC 23 OCT 1997 GER 10.53
4.  Philipp TRUTENAT 06 DEC 1997 GER 10.61
5.  Marko PALM PHILO 2003 GER 11.51
Men's 400m

Final 1

1. Christopher O'DONNELL 17 MAY 1998 IRL 47.30
2. Marvin SCHLEGEL 02 JAN 1998 GER 47.34
3.  Robert PARGE 25 APR 1997 ROU 47.42
4. Jhon Alexander SOLIS 24 JUN 1993 coL 47.49
5.  Patrick SCHNEIDER 30 NOV 1992 GER 47.57
6. Tomas NEVOLE 14 SEP 2000 CZE 48.65
Final 2

1. Dariusz KOWALUK 16 APR 1996 POL 46.82
2. Constantin PREIS 16 MAY 1998 GER 47.38
3.  Alex HAYDOCK-WILSON 28 JUL 1999 GBR 47.56
3. Fabian DAMMERMANN 19 OCT 1997 GER 47.56
5.  Yilmar Andrés HERRERA 29 APR 1996 coL 49.03
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Men's 800m
Final

RN EWNR

Evans KIPCHUMBA
Boaz KIPRUGUT
Maarten PLAUM
Dennis BIEDERBICK
Marius PROBST
Marvin HEINRICH
Rocco MARTIN
Fabian SPINRATH
Maximilian SLUKA
Omar JAMMEH
Zan RUDOLF

Men's 110mH
Final, Wind: +0.5

1.

2.
3.
4.

Michael OBASUYI
Cameron FILLERY
Jodo Vitor DE OLIVEIRA
Yohan CHAVERRA

Men's Pole Vault
Final
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Piotr LISEK
Christopher NILSEN
Ben BROEDERS
Konstantinos FILIPPIDIS
Bo Kanda LITA BAEHRE
Menno VLOON

Cole WALSH

Oleg ZERNIKEL

Gillian LADWIG

Lamin KRUBALLY
Daniel CLEMENS
Audie WYATT
Tom-Linus HUMANN

Men's Javelin Throw
Final

Noubkwnek

Johannes VETTER
Andrian MARDARE
Edis MATUSEVICIUS
Timothy HERMAN
Jonas BONEWIT
Tom MEIER

Jakob NAUCK
Andreas HOFMANN

Women's 100m
Final 1, Wind: +1.0
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Rebekka HAASE

Lisa NIPPGEN

Lisa Marie KWAYIE
Amelie-Sophie LEDERER
Johanna Marie BECHTHOLD

06 NOV 1994
18 MAY 1998
01 MAR 1996
09 AUG 1997
20 AUG 1995
29 JAN 1997
2001

18 MAY 1992
06 JAN 2000
05 NOV 1995
09 MAY 1993

12 AUG 1999
02 NOV 1998
15 MAY 1992
21 MAR 1995

16 AUG 1992
13 JAN 1998
21 JUN 1995
26 NOV 1986
29 APR 1999
11 MAY 1994
14 JUN 1995
16 APR 1995
03 DEC 1998
13 FEB 1995
28 APR 1992
30 APR 1996
02 MAY 1998

26 MAR 1993
20 JUN 1995
30 JUN 1996
19 OCT 1990
30JUL 1995
12 MAY 1997
13 NOV 1999
16 DEC 1991

02 JAN 1993
02 APR 1997
27 OCT 1996
22 APR 1994
14 JAN 1997

KEN

KEN

NED
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GAM
SLO

BEL
GBR
BRA
coL

POL
USA
BEL
GRE
GER
NED
USA
GER
GER
GAM
GER
USA
GER

GER
MDA
LTU
BEL
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

1:48.06
1:48.19
1:48.77
1:48.98
1:49.37
1:49.88
1:50.88
1:53.40
1:54.77

DNF

DNF

13.68
13.77
14.04
14.05

5.80
5.70
5.60
5.60
5.50
5.40
5.30
5.30
5.20
5.20
5.00

NH

NH

86.17
84.41
75.94
75.25
7111
70.35
67.91

NM

11.26
11.32
11.40
11.54
11.66
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Final 2, Wind: +0.5

1. Leonie KLUWIG 30 NOV 1998
2. Johana KAISEROVA 24 JAN 2000
3. Sarah RANIS 2004
4. Mariam SOUMAH 2004
Heat 1, Wind: +1.1
1. Rebekka HAASE 02 JAN 1993
2.  Amelie-Sophie LEDERER 22 APR 1994
3. Johanna Marie BECHTHOLD 14 JAN 1997
4. Johana KAISEROVA 24 JAN 2000
5. Sarah RANIS 2004
Heat 2, Wind: 0.0
1. Lisa Marie KWAYIE 27 OCT 1996
2. Lisa NIPPGEN 02 APR 1997
3. Malaika MIHAMBO 03 FEB 1994
4. Leonie KLUWIG 30 NOV 1998
5. Mariam SOUMAH 2004
Women's 400m
Final 1
1. Laviai NIELSEN 13 MAR 1996
2. Patrycja WYCISZKIEWICZ-ZAWADZKAOQS JAN 1994
3.  Laura MULLER 11 DEC 1995
4.  Ruth Sophia SPELMEYER 19 SEP 1990
5. Laura DE WITTE 07 AUG 1995
Final 2
1.  Alica Megan SCHMIDT 08 NOV 1998
2. Tereza PETRZILKOVA 10 SEP 1993
3. Aauri Lorena BOKESA 14 DEC 1988
4. Eveline SAALBERG 30JUL 1998
5. Eva HOVENKAMP 19 JUL 1996
6. Lea AHRENS 26 JUL 1998
Women's 800m
Final
1. Christina HERING 09 OCT 1994
2. TanjaSPILL 16 DEC 1995
3.  Renée EYKENS 08 JUN 1996
4. Caterina GRANZ 14 MAR 1994
5.  Sara KUIVISTO 18 AUG 1991
6. Isabelle BOFFEY 13 APR 2000
7. Sophia SOMMER 25 FEB 1995
8.  Patricia DE GRAAT 09 NOV 1998
Rebekka ACKERS 10 MAR 1990
Celine NOACK 1998
Olha LYAKHOVA 18 MAR 1992

GER
CZE
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
CZE
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GBR
POL
GER
GER
NED

GER
CZE
ESP
NED
NED
GER

GER
GER
BEL
GER
FIN
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
UKR

11.81
11.97
12.11
12.36

11.26
11.45
11.67
11.91
11.99

11.40
11.41
11.59
11.79
12.31

52.40
52.82
52.95
53.64
55.39

53.28
53.69
53.79
54.19
54.44
55.66

2:02.26
2:03.01
2:03.30
2:03.51
2:03.57
2:04.02
2:09.72
2:10.69

DNF

DNF

DNF
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Women's 100mH
Final 1, Wind: 0.0
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Elvira HERMAN
Payton CHADWICK
Lotta HARALA
Ricarda LOBE
Lucie KOUDELOVA

Final 2, Wind: +0.3

1.

2.
3.
4.

Vanessa HAMMERSCHMIDT
Antonia KOHL

Nicoleta TURNEROVA
Sophie-Luise MERTEN

Heat 1, Wind: +0.7

1.

2.
3.
4.

Elvira HERMAN

Ricarda LOBE

Vanessa HAMMERSCHMIDT
Antonia KOHL

Annika MICHAELIS

Heat 2, Wind: +0.6

kLN e

Payton CHADWICK
Lotta HARALA

Lucie KOUDELOVA
Nicoleta TURNEROVA
Sophie-Luise MERTEN

Women's High Jump
Final

PN hEWNPE

Yuliya LEVCHENKO
Yaroslava MAHUCHIKH
Iryna GERASHCHENKO
Salome LANG

Bianca STICHLING

Lale EDEN

Blessing ENATOH
Charlotte HAAS

Women's Long Jump
Final

PONOUAEWNPE

Malaika MIHAMBO
Maryna BEKH-ROMANCHUK

Nastassia MIRONCHYK-IVANOVA

Alina ROTARU
Maryse LUZOLO
Nicola KONDZIELLA
Michaela KUCEROVA
Lea-Jasmin RIECKE
Merle HOMEIER

09 JAN 1997
29 NOV 1995
26 MAR 1992

13 APR 1994

06 JUL 1994

28 SEP 1998
19 NOV 1999
30 MAY 2000

2000

09 JAN 1997

13 APR 1994
28 SEP 1998

19 NOV 1999
1994

29 NOV 1995
26 MAR 1992
06 JUL 1994
30 MAY 2000
2000

28 NOV 1997

19 SEP 2001
10 MAR 1995
18 NOV 1997
04 MAR 2000
25 MAR 1998
08 AUG 2002
21 JUN 2001

03 FEB 1994
18 JUL 1995
13 APR 1989
05 JUN 1993
13 MAR 1995
2002

01 AUG 1992
25 APR 2000
27 AUG 1999

BLR
USA
FIN

GER
CZE

GER
GER
CZE
GER

BLR
GER
GER
GER
GER

USA
FIN

CZE
CZE
GER

UKR
UKR
UKR
Sul
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
UKR
BLR
ROU
GER
GER
CZE
GER
GER

12.85
13.00
13.19
13.43
13.62

13.87
14.17
14.22
14.66

12.94
13.34
13.80
14.14

DQ

13.00
13.08
13.55
14.07
14.62

1.96
1.96
1.90
1.87
1.80
1.80
1.75
1.70

7.03
6.85
6.72
6.45
6.29
6.07
6.01
5.89

NM

+0.8
+0.5
+0.6
+0.5
+0.4
+0.7
+0.2
+0.3

WORLD
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